
2.posms

punkti

VINCĪŠI

Dacīte Strapcāne

Ivans Žižijans

SVEŠIE

Salvis Bērziņš

Rolands Kuplis

ALSVIĶU TRAKIE

Vilnis Stradiņš

Agris Ludeks

SMAIDIŅI

Māris Kokorevičs

Gunārs Serdants

ŠAHISTI

Ārijs Vabulnieks

Vladimirs Parols

SAPNĪŠI

Valdis Brics

Guntars Zadumovs

SPOŽUMS

Valdis Kalniņš

Guntis Žīgurs

MALĒNIEŠU BRIDŽS

Gunārs Andrītis

Ilgvars Jurjāns

ZIBENS

Līga Ciemiņa

Pēteris Bebrītis

MAMĀŅI

Maruta Skunstiņa

Māris Skunstiņš

RŪPE

Dainis Pērkons

Egīls Ziepnieks

VILKI

Valdis Prilužnijs

Dimitrijs Osimovs

Malēniešu kāršu spēles PUNS Ceļojošā turnīra (2024./2025.) 2.posms

Vieta
Komandas un dalībnieki

1. 505

2. 440

3. 385

4. 345

5. 345

6. 305

7. 290

8. 275

9. 270

10. 270

11. 270

12. 265
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PENSIONĀRI

Nikolajs Bistrovs

Miervaldis Jāņakalns

SĀBRI

Einārs Strapcāns

Iveta Ozoliņa

ZĪMERĪŠI

Raimonds Oja

Aldonis Riekstiņš

ALŪKSNES TORŅI

Igors Kols

Normunds Volšteins

SPEC-MONTĀŽA

Juris Leimanis

Andris Zālītis

MALĒNIEŠU BRANDŽA

Baiba Sniedzāne

Jānis Podnieks

SOKU KŪKI

Zintis Jaunzems

Herberts Skaistkalns

LAUVAS

Aivars Luiks

Aigars Luiks

DOMĀTĀJI

Normunds Rutkovskis

Aivars Melnūdris

TORNIS

Jānis Sopulis

Ivars Stafeckis

MĀSU SPĒKS

Biruta Ertmane

Dace Orlova

BRĪVĀS SIEVAS

Dainuvīte Eglīte

Ilga Marķitāne

CEPĻA BREKŠI

Armands Stabulnieks

Gints Minings

13. 260

14. 250

15. 245

16. 235

17. 235

18. 230

19. 210

20. 205

21. 200

22. 185

23. 180

24. 180

25. 170



DAMBO

Daiga Šķērīte

Artis Roķis

VALGUMI

Iveta Valguma

Laima Valguma

KALNI

Andis Skaistkalns

Raimonds Jāņekalns

MĪLULĪŠI

Aldis Žagats

Aivars Napalkovs

PASAŽIERI

Agris Vuņģis

Jānis Marķitāns

SAĻŅI

Ģirts Kizikovs

Igors Vistiņš

KAĶI

Inta Cinglere

Ivis Cinglers

SMAKARI

Mārtiņš Čekovs

Kalvis Čekovs

ERGO LUKS

Ivars Blusiņš

Zigurds Ūdris

CITI ZĒNI

Vitālijs Luiks

Agris Skudra

CEPLIS

Modris Bite

Māris Bauers

IESĀCĒJI

Madars Bērzabinds

Atis Bērzabinds

ČŪSKAS CEĻGALS

Edgars Stafeckis

Dace Logina

16526.

27. 165

125

28. 160

29. 150

30. 150

38. 65

37. 70

34. 105

35. 95

36. 90

31. 140

32. 135

33.
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